





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -OFFICES ORANGE PARK ANNEX

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES ORANGE PARK ANNEX

Address:

2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

Inspection Date: April 19, 2010

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: Yes Local: No

Reference Code Violation **Building Anticipated** Room Cited **Notes**

Compliance

Date

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Raul Feliciano

Additional inspector:

N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - CLAY SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:	Clay				***************************************	***************************************				
School:	CLAY SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE									
Address:										
Inspection Da	Inspection Date: March 23, 2010									
Note:	N/A	•								
Inspectors	•									
State: No	District:	Yes Local: Yes		.,						
Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes			
N/A	NVO	No violations noted this date	0-Building N/A See notes	1	Mar 23, 2010	1	N/A			
Statements	acknow	vledged		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		e district has complied with se local authority having jurisc		ection 1013.	12(2)(b), F.S.		No No			
I hereby certi	fy that the	e required fire drills have bee	n completed as of this inspe	ection date.			No			
	Acknowledgement N/A. Yes									
Primary inspe Additional in		Raul Feliciano N/A				·\	***************************************			



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - FOOD SERVICES STORAGE

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:	Clay	·	***************************************		***************************************		*************************		
School:									
Address:	i								
Inspection D									
Note:	N/A								
Note:	IV/A						·····		
Inspectors	present								
State: No	District:	Yes Local: No							
Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes		
N/A	NVO	No violations noted this date	95- RELOCATABLE	1	Mar 10, 2010	0	N/A		
Statements	sacknow	vledged							
		e district has complied with se e local authority having jurisd			3.12(2)(b), F.S.		Yes No		
I hereby cert Or	ify that the	e required fire drills have been	n completed as of this ins	spection date	. .		Yes		
Acknowledg	ement N/A	Λ.					No		
Primary insp Additional ir		larry swanson N/A	***************************************	***************************************		***************************************			

Powered by eGroupWare's CSS Design and the Bureau of Economic and Business Research.

I... II. 4.4. OI 4 IONTER 441 IA. TELL. A O.4 400 MOCO 414 400 LOTTEN DE MINIMENO.



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report:-**ADMINISTRATION**

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

HARRIS C LONG ADMINISTRATION

Address:

23 S GREEN STREET

Inspection Date: March 23, 2010

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

State: No	District:	Yes Local: Yes			· <u>·</u>
Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date
N/A	0410	SYSTEM NOT PROERLY INSPECTED/MAINTAINED	0-Building N/A See notes	1	Mar 23, 2010
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	3- PERMANENT	311	Mar 23, 7
N/A	0502	PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER IMPROPERLY MOUNTED	4- PERMANENT	4	Mar 23, 2010
			•		. ,

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Raul Feliciano

Additional inspector:

N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -**TRANSPORTATION**

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

KEYSTONE TRANSPORTATION

Address:

6800 COUNTY ROAD 315

Inspection Date: December 9, 2009

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

District: Yes State: No Local: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Çit
N/A	0805	GFCI'S NOT INSTALLED IN WET LOCATIONS	90- RELOCATABLE	CI802	Jan 9, 2010	0
N/A	0499	FIRE ALARM OTHER	90- RELOCATABLE	CI2115	Jan 9, 2010	1
						1
						r
N/A	0801	INADEQUATE ACCESS TO ELECTRICAL PANEL	90- RELOCATABLE	CI2115	Jan 9, 2010	Ó

N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	90- RELOCATABLE	CI2115	Jan 9, 2010	.0
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	90- RELOCATABLE	CI2115	Jan 9, 2010	0
N/A	1308	BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT PRESENT/VISIBLE	0-Building N/A See notes	CI2115	Jan 9, 2010	0

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Kevin Mobley

Additional inspector:

N/A

Powered by eGroupWare's CSS Design and the Bureau of Economic and Business Research.

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/SFM/public/showReport.php?d=10&s=589&did=10&i%5B%5D=3... 4/12/2010



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -**TRANSPORTATION**

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

MIDDLEBURG TRANSPORTATION

Address:

3674 COUNTY ROAD 2

Inspection Date: February 17, 2010

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

District: Yes State: No Local: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1- PERMANENT	102	Mar 17, 2010
N/A	0502	PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER IMPROPERLY MOUNTED	1- PERMANENT	107	Mar 17, 7 2010
N/A	0704	COMPRESSED GAS CYLINDERS NOT SECURED	1- PERMANENT	bay	Mar 17, 2010
N/A	0704	COMPRESSED GAS CYLINDERS NOT SECURED	1- PERMANENT	Outside	Mar 17, 2010
N/A	NVO	No violations noted	2-	000	Feb 17,

N/A	0204	this date EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	PERMANENT 3- PERMANENT	Upstairsstairs	2010 Mar 17, 2010	
N/A	1202	DANGEROUS CONDITION EXISTS	3- PERMANENT	bay	Mar 17, 2010	!

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Stephen Arzie

Additional inspector:

N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -GARAGE

<u>PDF version</u> is recommended for <u>printing</u> and requires <u>Adobe Reader</u>

District:

Clay

School:

SCHOOL BUS GARAGE

Address:

800 CENTER STREET

Inspection Date: March 23, 2010

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

	State: No	District:	Yes	Local:	Yes
ß					

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cite
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	1- PERMANENT	1 .	Mar 23, 2010	1
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	2- PERMANENT	203205	Mar 23, 2010	1
N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	0-Building N/A See notes	2 .	Mar 23, 2010	1

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F₁S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Raul Feliciano



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -AG LOT

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

Clay

School:

SUPPORT SERVICES AG LOT

Address:

ROBERTS STREET

Inspection Date: April 23, 2010

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: Yes Local: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	NVO	No violations noted this date	0- Building N/A See notes	31	Apr 23, 2010	1	N/A

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Raul Feliciano

Additional inspector:

N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report -CENTER

PDF version is recommended for printing and requires Adobe Reader

District:

School:

SUPPORT SERVICES CENTER

Address:

925 W CENTER STREET

Inspection Date: April 23, 2010

Note:

N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: Yes Local: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance	Cited	Note:
					Date		
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	0- Building N/A See notes	1	Apr 23, 2010	1	N/A
N/A	0100	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	0- Building N/A See notes	R25	Apr 23, 2010	1	must flame cabin flami comb liquic
N/A	0502	PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER IMPROPERLY MOUNTED	0- Building N/A See notes	R14	Apr 23, 2010		N/A

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date.

Or

Acknowledgement N/A.

Primary inspector:

Raul Feliciano

Additional inspector:

N/A